P3 Maths

Unit 21 Test

1. Write the hundreds, tens and ones chart. Look at the example.

Value Hundreds Tens Ones
324 300 20 4
568
438
257

2. Look at the underlined digit and choose the correct word.

d.

b.

e

345
276
875
987

731

= hundreds

= hundreds

= hundreds

= hundreds

= hundreds

tens

tens

tens

tens

tens

ones

ones

ones

ones

ones

3. Complete the addition and subtraction problems.

a
b.
c
d

-

4+4

5x2

3+3

7x2

8+8

. 38+10

24-10

. 67+10
. 151 +10

[
[ ]

188-10 =]

4. Match to the other way to double a number

8x2

3x2

T'+7

5+5

4x2

End of test
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